
BUSES SERVING FRIESLAND SCHOOL

Smalley Crossroads 07:25 Friesland School 14:50

West Hallam Crossroads 07:30 Sandiacre, The Padocks 14:51

Ilkeston, Derby Road 07:35 Sandiacre, Dorothy Ave 14:53

Ilkeston, Dale Road 07:40 Stapleford, Chequers Inn 14:56

Trowell, Festival Inn 07:45 Trowell, Festival Inn 15:00

Stapleford, Chequers Inn 07:55 Ilkeston, Dale Road 15:05

Sandiacre, Dorothy Ave 08:00 Ilkeston, Derby Road 15:10

Sandiacre, The Padocks 08:14 West Hallam Crossroads 15:15

Friesland School 08:15 Smalley Crossroads 15:20

NOTES

This service is available to the public between Smalley Crossroads & The Paddocks (Derby Road) Sandiacre

ONLY Friesland Staff/Students May travel into Friesland School Grounds

FARES

Single - £2.50

Return - £3.50

SERVICE 111
STANLEY COMMON - ILKESTON - TROWELL - STAPLEFORD - SANDIACRE - FRIESLAND SCHOOL

Monday to Friday (During Friesland School Term time ONLY)

ROUTE

Smalley Crossroads, Belper Road (A609), High Lane (A609), Ilkeston Derby Road, Nottingham Road (A609), Ilkeston Road (A609),

 Stapleford Road, Pasture Road , Church Street, Derby Road, Nursery Avenue



BUSES SERVING FRIESLAND SCHOOL

Long Eaton, Train Station 07:40 Friesland School 14:50

West Park Leisure Centre (Car Park) 07:45 Sandiacre, Risley Lane Traffic Lights 14:51

Eaton Farm Pub (Wilsthorpe Island) 07:47 Navigation Pub 14:53

Bulls Head 07:50 Bulls Head 14:55

Navigation Pub 07:52 Eaton Farm Pub (Wilsthorpe Island) 15:00

Sandiacre, Risley Lane Traffic Lights 07:59 West Park Leisure Centre (Car Park) 15:02

Friesland School 08:00 Long Eaton, Train Station 15:05

NOTES

This service is available to the public between Long Eaton Station & Risley Lane Lights, Sandiacre

ONLY Friesland Staff/Students May travel into Friesland School Grounds

FARES

Single - £2.50

Return - £3.50

NEW SAWLEY - DRAYCOTT - BREASTON - FRIESLAND SCHOOL

Monday to Friday (During Friesland School Term time ONLY)

ROUTE

Long Eaton Wilsthorpe Road, Leisure Centre Car Park, Wilsthorpe Road, Derby Road, Risley Lane, Stevens Lane

Draycott Road, Hopewell Road, Nottingham Road, Derby Road, Nursery Avenue

SERVICE 222


